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            August 2024 

August Newsletter 

Board of Directors 

President, Lisa Weindorf (lisa.weindorf@creekside-oaks.com) 

Vice President, John Radford (john.radford@creekside-oaks.com) 

Secretary, Barbara Shukov (barbara.shukov@creekside-oaks.com)      

Treasurer, Shiela Robertson (shiela.robertson@creekside-oaks.com) 

Director, Art Bobrove (art.bobrove@creekside-oaks.com)  

Director, Jenny Buchanan (jenny.buchanan@creekside-oaks.com) 

Director, Carol Dabb (carol.dabb@creekside-oaks.com) 

The  next regular monthly Board meeting 

will be held on Monday, August 26th at 2:15 

p.m.  The agenda will  be provided at least 4 

days in advance. 

www.zoom.us or Phone: (669) 900-6833   

Meeting Id: 822 7173 6115 Password: 94022 

Clickable link: 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82271736115?
pwd=NHBZdFZnNHVFbiswMVFzK0VZclJyZz09  

Mark Bronson Association Manager , MBronson@CommunityManagement.com  

Community Management Service, Inc.    1935 Dry Creek Road, Ste. 203 Campbell, CA  95008     phone: 408-559-1977 

Customer Services email:    cs@communitymanagement.com 

Overnight Parking Permits: creeksideoaksparking@gmail.com or 650-492-4721 
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Summertime Pool Party Pictures 

Thanks to the group who coordinated the very successful pool party – Carol 
Dabb, Lindsay Carpenter, Chuck Lane, Barb Shukov, and Kathy Radford.  Lisa 
Weindorf supplied the wonderful photos.   

• The association is researching options on cleaning and fountain height. 
• A separate communication will be sent with earthquake insurance 

information once it is developed. 

Pond  & Earthquake Insurance 



New Assessment Payment Site... 

CMS has changed billing systems for homeowners who pay electronically. Vis-

it https://cms.cincwebaxis.com.  For detailed instructions or if you have any 
questions feel free to contact Customer Service at (408) 559-1977 or 
CS@CommunityManagement.com.   

 

Drought Tolerant Plantings... 

Enjoy the 3 new drought tolerant plantings which 
are at 70 Bay Tree Lane and 38 and 29  Deep Well 
Lane. Can you identify the address of each pic-
ture? 

 

 

 
 

 
 

   
   

Parking

Permits...

Overnight parking
permits are required for guest vehicles.
The car must be parked in a designated ar-
ea which are at the barn, the upper pool, or by the O'Keefe gate.  It is very easy 
to obtain a parking permit.  Log in to the Creekside Oaks website Members 
Only portal and select Parking Permits.  Follow the directions there  …  or  Send
an email to  creeksideoaksparking@gmail.com.  Include your address, dates 
the permit will be needed, model, color and license of the car.
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